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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 6 & Under  25 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLLaura Wilson 5   35.78 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJuliette Wallace 6   39.60 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISTaylor Black 6   40.94 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAAnna Bowie 6   43.58 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISTessa Stewart 5   44.62 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEvie Lenz 6   46.98 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAApril Fortna 6   47.81 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAGabriella Day 6   52.08 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLauren Slomp 6   53.76 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRTia Clews 5   59.54 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMillie Thiessen 5 1:02.31 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISElza Mburugu 5 1:04.95 S F

Female 6 & Under  50 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAApril Fortna 6 1:49.72 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAAnna Bowie 6 1:51.94 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEvie Lenz 6 2:01.21 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISTessa Stewart 5 2:05.41 S F

Female 6 & Under  25 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLLaura Wilson 5   38.77 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISTessa Stewart 5   39.18 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISTaylor Black 6   44.59 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLauren Slomp 6   48.64 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAApril Fortna 6   51.75 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAAnna Bowie 6   52.47 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEvie Lenz 6   52.78 S F

Female 6 & Under  50 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLLaura Wilson 5 1:29.34 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISTessa Stewart 5 1:41.08 S F

Female 7-8 25 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHarlan Thiessen 8   24.67 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAPyper Yaremchuk 7   25.15 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRElenya Sypkes 8   25.29 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRViola Clews 8   25.32 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmrika Mburugu 7   26.82 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNASloan Wassell 8   27.67 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISKiara Abreu 7   27.75 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISBlakely Tams 8x28.24 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAddilyn Hulsman 8   28.24 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMElla Lewis 8   28.53 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRChloe Tecson 7   30.94 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAddisyn Lewis 8   31.67 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGKaydence Kuefler 8   31.74 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJillian Fortna 8   31.90 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMalin Wiart 8   31.91 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAShae Schonken 7   31.99 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMaddyn Hastie 7   32.08 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLEmily Russell 7   32.54 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABirdie Burns 7   33.71 S F

- 20 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAAbigail Thompson 8   33.80 S F

- 21 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAAva Quaschnick 7   34.32 S F

- 22 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAEva Day 7   34.87 S F

- 23 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAThea Winters 8   34.94 S F
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- 24 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNavy-Rose Stolee 7   36.94 S F

- 25 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRIsla Albrecht 8   37.35 S F

- 26 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRScarlett Farand 7   38.16 S F

- 27 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHope Munchinsky 8   38.90 S F

- 28 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMSarah Levitt 7   40.05 S F

- 29 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKenzi Labonte 7   43.65 S F

- 30 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCalla Waldner 7   45.41 S F

- 31 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAOlivia Bowie 7   47.72 S F

- 32 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAAnnabella Pashak 7   47.92 S F

Female 7-8 50 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLScarlett Bartel 7   57.73 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAPyper Yaremchuk 7   59.26 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNASloan Wassell 8 1:00.59 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRElenya Sypkes 8 1:01.64 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISEmrika Mburugu 7 1:01.91 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAddilyn Hulsman 8 1:03.40 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRViola Clews 8 1:07.58 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISBlakely Tams 8x1:07.77 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISKiara Abreu 7 1:08.07 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAddisyn Lewis 8 1:09.65 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAbigail Thompson 8 1:09.84 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABirdie Burns 7 1:14.21 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNavy-Rose Stolee 7 1:15.40 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMalin Wiart 8 1:15.47 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRChloe Tecson 7 1:15.94 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAShae Schonken 7 1:16.62 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEva Day 7 1:19.17 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMaddyn Hastie 7 1:20.09 S F

- 19 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRScarlett Farand 7 1:21.83 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAThea Winters 8 1:22.60 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJillian Fortna 8 1:23.76 S F

- 22 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRIsla Albrecht 8 1:23.90 S F

- 23 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGKaydence Kuefler 8 1:27.22 S F

- 24 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKenzi Labonte 7 1:30.32 S F

- 25 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISNyla Dingman 7 1:30.93 S F

- 26 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMSarah Levitt 7 1:38.95 S F

- 27* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAOlivia Bowie 7 1:41.12 S F

- 27* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHope Munchinsky 8 1:41.12 S F

- 29 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAAnnabella Pashak 7 1:43.04 S F

- 30 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAAva Quaschnick 7 1:59.72 S F

Female 7-8 25 Back
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAPyper Yaremchuk 7   26.28 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAddilyn Hulsman 8   26.62 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRViola Clews 8   27.70 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHarlan Thiessen 8   27.90 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMElla Lewis 8   29.21 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRElenya Sypkes 8   29.28 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISKiara Abreu 7   29.29 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABirdie Burns 7   30.17 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAThea Winters 8   31.65 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEva Day 7   32.00 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLEmily Russell 7   32.57 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNavy-Rose Stolee 7   32.59 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNASloan Wassell 8   33.33 S F
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- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMaddyn Hastie 7   33.49 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRChloe Tecson 7   33.59 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAbigail Thompson 8   34.22 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGKaydence Kuefler 8   34.56 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISEmrika Mburugu 7   35.04 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCalla Waldner 7   36.70 S F

- 20 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJillian Fortna 8   37.29 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAShae Schonken 7   37.62 S F

- 22 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKenzi Labonte 7   38.08 S F

- 23 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHope Munchinsky 8   38.24 S F

- 24 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAddisyn Lewis 8   38.98 S F

- 25 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRIsla Albrecht 8   44.60 S F

- 26 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMSarah Levitt 7   44.88 S F

- 27 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAOlivia Bowie 7   45.85 S F

- 28 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAAnnabella Pashak 7   46.32 S F

- 29 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRScarlett Farand 7   46.90 S F

- 30 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMalin Wiart 8   47.45 S F

Female 7-8 50 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISBlakely Tams 8x58.35 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHarlan Thiessen 8   59.08 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLScarlett Bartel 7   59.64 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAPyper Yaremchuk 7 1:02.09 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmrika Mburugu 7 1:02.72 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMElla Lewis 8 1:02.81 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISKiara Abreu 7 1:03.28 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRElenya Sypkes 8 1:03.66 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRViola Clews 8 1:04.75 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNASloan Wassell 8 1:06.03 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAddilyn Hulsman 8 1:06.08 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAThea Winters 8 1:08.11 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABirdie Burns 7 1:11.87 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAShae Schonken 7 1:16.72 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKenzi Labonte 7 1:22.23 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISNyla Dingman 7 1:23.79 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJillian Fortna 8 1:24.26 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEva Day 7 1:25.02 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAddisyn Lewis 8 1:29.66 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCalla Waldner 7 1:37.71 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAnnabella Pashak 7 1:37.99 S F

- 22 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMSarah Levitt 7 1:38.52 S F

- 23 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAOlivia Bowie 7 1:41.13 S F

Female 7-8 25 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLScarlett Bartel 7   30.48 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAddilyn Hulsman 8   35.47 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGKaydence Kuefler 8   35.89 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAAbigail Thompson 8   38.73 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMElla Lewis 8   42.23 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHarlan Thiessen 8   49.93 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISKiara Abreu 7   52.81 S F

Female 7-8 50 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLScarlett Bartel 7 1:11.18 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAAbigail Thompson 8 1:27.99 S F
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Female 7-8 25 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAddilyn Hulsman 8   31.57 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmrika Mburugu 7   32.69 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAPyper Yaremchuk 7   37.92 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAbigail Thompson 8   41.69 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLScarlett Bartel 7   43.23 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAOlivia Bowie 7   47.83 S F

Female 9-10 50 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLElise Wilson 10   39.75 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRIsla Wallace 10   42.54 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAyla Sheehy 9   43.13 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKALucy Day 10   45.25 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9   46.46 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10   46.68 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRHarlynn Fox 10   48.46 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLJenna Mathieu 9   49.23 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMadison Hider 10   49.29 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAmelia Lydiard Wagner 10   50.22 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRowan Blurton 10   50.32 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJaina Schoenberger 9   51.07 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Russell 10   51.43 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMHailey Levitt 9   52.88 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMaria de Gier 10   52.93 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRReese Walton 10   53.48 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLSloan Cisco 10   53.82 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLucy Higney 10   55.95 S F

- 19 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRVida Janse van Rensburg 10   57.69 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCharley Rodwell 9   57.77 S F

- 21 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTElaina Nikoniuk 10   59.82 S F

- 22 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMNatalie Sieben 9 1:03.29 S F

- 23 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTLexus Benjamin 10 1:04.29 S F

- 24 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKatie Gallant 9 1:06.93 S F

- 25 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEllie Litchfield 9 1:07.30 S F

- 26 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexis Wiancko 9 1:09.55 S F

- 27 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABridget Bergeron 9 1:10.14 S F

- 28 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAda Steenbergen 9 1:14.58 S F

- 29 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKamryn Waldner 9 1:17.65 S F

- 30 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTBecara Marshall 10 1:18.98 S F

- 31 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMadison Lougheed 9 1:38.75 S F

Female 9-10 100 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAyla Sheehy 9 1:26.99 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLElise Wilson 10 1:29.63 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Hulsman 10 1:33.84 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRIsla Wallace 10 1:37.70 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10 1:45.11 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9 1:45.45 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHarlynn Fox 10 1:45.93 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRowan Blurton 10 1:50.47 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMadison Hider 10 1:52.33 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Russell 10 1:54.71 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJaina Schoenberger 9 1:57.43 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEliza Day 9 1:59.42 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAmelia Lydiard Wagner 10 2:01.88 S F
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- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMHailey Levitt 9 2:05.82 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLucy Higney 10 2:09.48 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMNatalie Sieben 9 2:17.98 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKatie Gallant 9 2:33.12 S F

- 18 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTBecara Marshall 10 2:53.29 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABridget Bergeron 9 2:56.20 S F

Female 9-10 200 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLElise Wilson 10 3:18.12 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAyla Sheehy 9 3:18.22 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKALucy Day 10 3:40.27 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9 3:47.80 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10 3:52.86 S F

Female 9-10 25 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAyla Sheehy 9   21.68 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRIsla Wallace 10   22.02 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRowan Blurton 10   25.42 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEliza Day 9   25.54 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJaina Schoenberger 9   26.29 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLucy Higney 10   26.42 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABridget Bergeron 9   26.44 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAmelia Lydiard Wagner 10   26.73 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRReese Walton 10   26.87 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMHailey Levitt 9   27.30 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexis Wiancko 9   27.99 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRVida Janse van Rensburg 10   28.85 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEllie Litchfield 9   29.05 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLCharley Rodwell 9   29.69 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKatie Gallant 9   31.21 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMNatalie Sieben 9   32.95 S F

- 17 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTElaina Nikoniuk 10   34.28 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAda Steenbergen 9   37.33 S F

- 19 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMadison Lougheed 9   54.10 S F

Female 9-10 50 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLElise Wilson 10   45.57 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAyla Sheehy 9   45.75 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKALucy Day 10   48.05 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRIsla Wallace 10   48.71 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Hulsman 10   52.22 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCharli Labonte 10   52.61 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMadison Hider 10   53.49 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRReese Walton 10   54.47 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJaina Schoenberger 9   54.97 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Russell 10   55.68 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMaria de Gier 10   56.26 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9   56.35 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLucy Higney 10   56.91 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMHailey Levitt 9   57.84 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAmelia Lydiard Wagner 10   58.09 S F

- 16 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHarlynn Fox 10   58.22 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABridget Bergeron 9   59.75 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCharley Rodwell 9 1:00.25 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMNatalie Sieben 9 1:04.82 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexis Wiancko 9 1:05.63 S F
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Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKamryn Waldner 9 1:08.09 S F

- 22 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKatie Gallant 9 1:09.04 S F

- 23 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAda Steenbergen 9 1:21.47 S F

Female 9-10 25 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10   25.53 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAmelia Lydiard Wagner 10   26.41 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9   26.47 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLNatalie Hulsman 10   27.17 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRowan Blurton 10   29.73 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHarlynn Fox 10   30.10 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKALucy Day 10   30.77 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLElise Wilson 10   31.24 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCharli Labonte 10   32.58 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLCharley Rodwell 9   32.76 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLSloan Cisco 10   33.63 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMaria de Gier 10   36.01 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Russell 10   36.73 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLJenna Mathieu 9   36.97 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMNatalie Sieben 9   37.23 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTLexus Benjamin 10   38.85 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKamryn Waldner 9   41.29 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKatie Gallant 9   47.73 S F

Female 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10   54.85 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9   57.73 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Hulsman 10   58.94 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRHarlynn Fox 10 1:04.93 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLSloan Cisco 10 1:06.24 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRReese Walton 10 1:14.08 S F

Female 9-10 25 Fly
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLElise Wilson 10   19.44 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAyla Sheehy 9   20.74 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEliza Day 9   23.81 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAmelia Lydiard Wagner 10   24.85 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHarlynn Fox 10   25.14 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLNatalie Hulsman 10   25.53 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10   26.16 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9   26.55 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMaria de Gier 10   27.45 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCharli Labonte 10   27.85 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCharley Rodwell 9   28.08 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexis Wiancko 9   31.92 S F

Female 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKALucy Day 10   51.63 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAyla Sheehy 9   52.90 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMadison Hider 10 1:00.03 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEliza Day 9 1:00.14 S F

Female 9-10 100 IM
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLElise Wilson 10 1:46.50 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKALucy Day 10 1:51.48 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKACalleigh Schonken 10 1:57.96 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHarlynn Fox 10 1:59.15 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLNatalie Harvey 9 2:02.81 S F
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- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLJenna Mathieu 9 2:18.06 S F

Female 11-12 50 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLOlivia Wilson 12   33.63 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJosie Dunbar 12   35.46 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAElise Cavenagh 11   37.05 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLEster Dionne 12   38.13 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSophie Hallman 11   40.13 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSamantha Bevans 11   40.36 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSydney Steenbergen 12   42.04 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLGrace Frantz 12   42.33 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMCallie O'Hare 11   42.48 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSophia Turner 12   42.83 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGJules Forster 11   42.93 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISSummer Sveinson 11   43.02 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLayla Sveinson 11   43.42 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMaia Hackl 11   43.71 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAEmelia Alexander 11   44.03 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENAlaina Hagens 12   44.12 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHailey Blurton 11   44.52 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSadie Anderton 12   45.07 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAvryn Thiessen 11   45.61 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRPascale Hand 11   46.97 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTHannah Dennie 11   47.22 S F

- 22 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMOlivia Levitt 11   48.50 S F

- 23 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGShyanne Kuefler 12   48.76 S F

- 24 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGHailey McNabb 12   51.51 S F

- 25 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmily Thorsen 11   52.39 S F

- 26 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAZoe Kenowesequape 11   57.51 S F

- 27 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENSerenity Logan 11 1:01.98 S F

- 28 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJovie Schoenberger 11 1:03.47 S F

- 29 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKendrah Sanford 11 1:04.38 S F

- 30 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISKami Ellingson 11 1:12.17 S F

Female 11-12 100 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLOlivia Wilson 12 1:16.93 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISJosie Dunbar 12 1:21.85 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLEster Dionne 12 1:24.83 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11 1:30.30 S F

- 5 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12 1:31.53 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSamantha Bevans 11 1:32.88 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSydney Steenbergen 12 1:35.45 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMCallie O'Hare 11 1:35.74 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLayla Sveinson 11 1:35.81 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISSummer Sveinson 11 1:36.01 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSophia Turner 12 1:36.33 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMaia Hackl 11 1:37.78 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJulianna Hallman 12 1:39.13 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGJules Forster 11 1:40.23 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTHannah Dennie 11 1:40.27 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAEmelia Alexander 11 1:42.84 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRPascale Hand 11 1:44.22 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAvryn Thiessen 11 1:46.22 S F

- 19 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMOlivia Levitt 11 1:48.17 S F

- 20 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGShyanne Kuefler 12 1:53.45 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmily Thorsen 11 1:54.04 S F
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- 22 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJovie Schoenberger 11 2:17.88 S F

- 23 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAZoe Kenowesequape 11 2:31.83 S F

- 24 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISKami Ellingson 11 2:40.61 S F

Female 11-12 200 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJosie Dunbar 12 2:57.61 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNACamryn Olesen 12 2:58.20 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11 3:23.57 S F

- 4 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12 3:27.60 S F

Female 11-12 400 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNACamryn Olesen 12 6:25.39 S F

Female 11-12 50 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISJosie Dunbar 12   39.78 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLOlivia Wilson 12   40.71 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNACamryn Olesen 12   46.55 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISLayla Sveinson 11   46.84 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAElise Cavenagh 11   47.40 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLEster Dionne 12   47.89 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSophie Hallman 11   48.88 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMCallie O'Hare 11   50.06 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSadie Anderton 12   50.39 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISSummer Sveinson 11   50.68 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHailey Blurton 11   50.99 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSophia Turner 12   51.06 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLGrace Frantz 12   51.43 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRPascale Hand 11   51.69 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11   51.87 S F

- 16 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENAlaina Hagens 12   53.15 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMaia Hackl 11   53.26 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRSydney Steenbergen 12   54.27 S F

- 19 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGHailey McNabb 12   54.65 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAvryn Thiessen 11   56.18 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRSamantha Bevans 11   58.27 S F

- 22 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTHannah Dennie 11   58.80 S F

- 23 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJovie Schoenberger 11   58.97 S F

- 24 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMOlivia Levitt 11   59.22 S F

- 25 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENSerenity Logan 11   59.52 S F

- 26 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISEmily Thorsen 11 1:00.83 S F

- 27 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGShyanne Kuefler 12 1:01.36 S F

- 28 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISKami Ellingson 11 1:02.62 S F

- 29 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKendrah Sanford 11 1:05.08 S F

- 30 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAZoe Kenowesequape 11 1:15.89 S F

Female 11-12 100 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJosie Dunbar 12 1:26.64 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNACamryn Olesen 12 1:43.22 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISLayla Sveinson 11 1:46.50 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISSophie Hallman 11 1:47.24 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMaia Hackl 11 1:49.93 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJulianna Hallman 12 1:51.07 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMOlivia Levitt 11 2:05.65 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJovie Schoenberger 11 2:08.17 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENSerenity Logan 11 2:18.14 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKendrah Sanford 11 2:18.31 S F
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Female 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12   44.90 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLOlivia Wilson 12   45.82 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11   49.22 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGJules Forster 11   53.42 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSydney Steenbergen 12   55.69 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSamantha Bevans 11   55.75 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJulianna Hallman 12   55.86 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSophia Turner 12   56.10 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGHailey McNabb 12   56.12 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRPascale Hand 11   57.37 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENAlaina Hagens 12   57.90 S F

- 12* 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISSummer Sveinson 11   59.69 S F

- 12* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAvryn Thiessen 11   59.69 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISLayla Sveinson 11 1:01.29 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGShyanne Kuefler 12 1:06.33 S F

- 16 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSadie Anderton 12 1:06.68 S F

- 17 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTHannah Dennie 11 1:07.59 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHailey Blurton 11 1:08.25 S F

- 19 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENSerenity Logan 11 1:08.75 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmily Thorsen 11 1:14.06 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISKami Ellingson 11 1:33.80 S F

Female 11-12 100 Breast
- 1 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12 1:41.09 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11 1:49.29 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNACamryn Olesen 12 1:49.75 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLEster Dionne 12 1:55.02 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGHailey McNabb 12 1:57.26 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLGrace Frantz 12 1:57.38 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSamantha Bevans 11 2:00.07 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAEmelia Alexander 11 2:02.25 S F

- 9 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENAlaina Hagens 12 2:08.01 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAvryn Thiessen 11 2:10.00 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENSerenity Logan 11 2:42.59 S F

Female 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLOlivia Wilson 12   37.03 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISJosie Dunbar 12   39.03 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAElise Cavenagh 11   42.99 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLayla Sveinson 11   44.81 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSophie Hallman 11   45.64 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12   48.66 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSadie Anderton 12   49.51 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11   50.39 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJulianna Hallman 12   50.93 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMCallie O'Hare 11   53.44 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRHailey Blurton 11   56.84 S F

Female 11-12 100 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISJosie Dunbar 12 1:29.87 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAElise Cavenagh 11 1:38.51 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12 1:41.27 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11 1:43.55 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSophie Hallman 11 1:43.72 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLGrace Frantz 12 1:44.05 S F
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- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGJules Forster 11 1:47.52 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLayla Sveinson 11 1:48.64 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISJulianna Hallman 12 1:51.63 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKAEmelia Alexander 11 1:53.33 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMaia Hackl 11 1:56.87 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTHannah Dennie 11 2:05.91 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAvryn Thiessen 11 2:08.55 S F

Female 11-12 200 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAriyah Lohnes 11 3:38.05 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAMaya Rubanga-Brummund 12 3:43.69 S F

Female 13-14 50 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRyann Kirkness 14   33.07 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayla Driesen 14   33.13 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAshley Wilson 14   33.99 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayleigh Robertson 14   34.08 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13   34.73 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENBrielle Romaniuk 14   35.25 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNALexie Olesen 14   35.27 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSage Pasman 13   35.52 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLTaylor Mathieu 14   36.02 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMMaci-Lee O'Hare 13   36.25 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAnja Myburgh 13   37.84 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSkyler Sveinson 13   38.35 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENEva Hagens 14   38.95 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTSavannah Lungle 14   39.79 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTPiper Dennie 13   42.30 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAChloe McInnes 13   51.16 S F

Female 13-14 100 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14 1:12.90 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKayleigh Robertson 14 1:13.32 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRyann Kirkness 14 1:15.20 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAshley Wilson 14 1:16.13 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLTaylor Mathieu 14 1:18.22 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMary Frantz 13 1:18.54 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13 1:20.79 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMMaci-Lee O'Hare 13 1:23.02 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSkyler Sveinson 13 1:24.47 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNALexie Olesen 14 1:25.95 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAnja Myburgh 13 1:27.73 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENBrielle Romaniuk 14 1:27.97 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTSavannah Lungle 14 1:30.75 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLQuinn Pobuda 13 1:31.24 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENEva Hagens 14 1:32.43 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTPiper Dennie 13 1:38.34 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAChloe McInnes 13 1:56.08 S F

Female 13-14 200 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14 2:44.14 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLTaylor Mathieu 14 2:52.04 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRyann Kirkness 14 3:03.09 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMMaci-Lee O'Hare 13 3:06.66 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLQuinn Pobuda 13 3:21.30 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAChloe McInnes 13 4:16.27 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 13-14 400 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKayleigh Robertson 14 5:36.38 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14 5:48.41 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSage Pasman 13 5:56.91 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMMaci-Lee O'Hare 13 6:32.64 S F

Female 13-14 50 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayla Driesen 14   36.60 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14   38.78 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexa Winters 13   39.69 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13   40.61 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSage Pasman 13   40.82 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAshley Wilson 14   41.61 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayleigh Robertson 14   41.80 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMary Frantz 13   42.61 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMMaci-Lee O'Hare 13   42.87 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSkyler Sveinson 13   44.05 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNALexie Olesen 14   45.42 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAnja Myburgh 13   46.49 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENEva Hagens 14   48.75 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTSavannah Lungle 14   49.15 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTPiper Dennie 13   56.22 S F

Female 13-14 100 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKayla Driesen 14 1:22.17 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14 1:22.92 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13 1:24.13 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexa Winters 13 1:30.05 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAnja Myburgh 13 1:44.39 S F

Female 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRyann Kirkness 14   42.04 S F

- 2* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKayla Driesen 14   43.70 S F

- 2* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMary Frantz 13   43.70 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNALexie Olesen 14   47.31 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayleigh Robertson 14   47.37 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexa Winters 13   47.67 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENEva Hagens 14   48.60 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLTaylor Mathieu 14   48.87 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13   48.89 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENBrielle Romaniuk 14   49.31 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTSavannah Lungle 14   49.59 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLQuinn Pobuda 13   50.12 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMMaci-Lee O'Hare 13   51.86 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTPiper Dennie 13   54.91 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAnja Myburgh 13   56.41 S F

Female 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAAlexa Winters 13 1:46.21 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNALexie Olesen 14 1:48.51 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENEva Hagens 14 1:49.63 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTSavannah Lungle 14 1:49.73 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLQuinn Pobuda 13 1:50.39 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAChloe McInnes 13 2:10.03 S F

Female 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayla Driesen 14   33.95 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLAshley Wilson 14   39.13 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMary Frantz 13   39.89 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14   39.97 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKayleigh Robertson 14   40.24 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISSkyler Sveinson 13   42.61 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTSavannah Lungle 14   44.96 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLQuinn Pobuda 13   45.45 S F

Female 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISSkyler Sveinson 13 1:37.30 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAshley Wilson 14 1:42.26 S F

Female 13-14 100 IM
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKayla Driesen 14 1:21.43 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRyann Kirkness 14 1:24.90 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAbigail Sheehy 14 1:26.10 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSage Pasman 13 1:29.84 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAshley Wilson 14 1:31.47 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13 1:31.73 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENBrielle Romaniuk 14 1:35.32 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISSkyler Sveinson 13 1:43.75 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABCASTPiper Dennie 13 1:49.84 S F

Female 13-14 200 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKayla Driesen 14 3:00.60 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMAda Kroetsch 13 3:23.25 S F

Female 15-17 50 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17   30.83 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAbby Whitbread 17   30.96 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEmily Wright 17   31.53 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAva Lien 15   32.65 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLRebecca Wilson 16   33.34 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16   34.06 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEmma Lien 16   34.48 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHudson Greenhalgh 15   35.06 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAHailey Parent 15   36.37 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMia Myburgh 15   41.69 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENHarmony Logan 17   47.42 S F

Female 15-17 100 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAlice Frantz 15 1:07.33 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAbby Whitbread 17 1:07.91 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17 1:08.85 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLRebecca Wilson 16 1:12.92 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16 1:14.99 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEmma Lien 16 1:17.57 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHudson Greenhalgh 15 1:18.82 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAHailey Parent 15 1:21.36 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISRaya Hausch 16 1:29.61 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMia Myburgh 15 1:37.48 S F

Female 15-17 200 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAbby Whitbread 17 2:31.65 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17 2:42.64 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISAubry Haldorson 17 2:43.35 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLRebecca Wilson 16 2:47.13 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16 2:53.81 S F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female 15-17 400 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAbby Whitbread 17 5:27.05 S F

- 2 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAEmily Wright 17 5:41.79 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17 5:50.48 S F

Female 15-17 50 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAva Lien 15   36.29 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17   37.18 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAEmily Wright 17   37.63 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEmma Lien 16   38.33 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAbby Whitbread 17   38.56 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAlice Frantz 15   39.75 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16   39.82 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Boys 15   41.17 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMolly Whitbread 15   41.41 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAHailey Parent 15   44.70 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISRaya Hausch 16   46.08 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMia Myburgh 15   52.81 S F

Female 15-17 100 Back
- 1 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17 1:24.85 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmma Lien 16 1:26.06 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16 1:27.66 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Boys 15 1:32.10 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAHailey Parent 15 1:43.98 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMia Myburgh 15 1:54.89 S F

Female 15-17 50 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAubry Haldorson 17   37.82 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLRonlyn Nagel 17   40.68 S F

- 3 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAEmily Wright 17   41.02 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAva Lien 15   42.94 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKatie Radke 17   43.13 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMolly Whitbread 15   44.12 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHudson Greenhalgh 15   44.37 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLClaire Boys 15   46.72 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRaya Hausch 16   48.57 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16   49.31 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENHarmony Logan 17   56.97 S F

Female 15-17 100 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISAubry Haldorson 17 1:20.64 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAEmily Wright 17 1:28.78 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLRonlyn Nagel 17 1:31.32 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRHudson Greenhalgh 15 1:40.71 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISEmma Lien 16 1:40.99 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMolly Whitbread 15 1:41.04 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLClaire Boys 15 1:43.42 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRaya Hausch 16 1:48.05 S F

- 9 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRSara Molly 16 1:49.21 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENHarmony Logan 17 2:07.19 S F

Female 15-17 50 Fly
- 1* 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISAubry Haldorson 17   32.28 S F

- 1* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAEmily Wright 17   32.28 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJulia Cavenagh 17   34.06 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLRebecca Wilson 16   36.42 S F

- 5* 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAlice Frantz 15   36.95 S F



Licensed To: Swim Alberta - Reports Only HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   24/06/2024  Page 14

Individual Top Times Team Division: D

Times since: 01-May-24

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 5* 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmma Lien 16   36.95 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLRonlyn Nagel 17   37.18 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMolly Whitbread 15   39.55 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRSara Molly 16   40.47 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRaya Hausch 16   45.86 S F

Female 15-17 100 Fly
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISAubry Haldorson 17 1:13.02 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEmily Wright 17 1:15.29 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLRebecca Wilson 16 1:25.27 S F

Female 15-17 100 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAubry Haldorson 17 1:13.83 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEmily Wright 17 1:17.24 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAva Lien 15 1:24.10 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLAbby Whitbread 17 1:24.74 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLRonlyn Nagel 17 1:25.72 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEmma Lien 16 1:26.74 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLAlice Frantz 15 1:26.93 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMolly Whitbread 15 1:29.70 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRSara Molly 16 1:30.75 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENHarmony Logan 17 2:06.24 S F

Female 15-17 200 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISAubry Haldorson 17 2:39.25 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLRonlyn Nagel 17 3:08.92 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKatie Radke 17 3:37.11 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLSeth Wilson 6   32.56 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAlexander Harvey 6   40.07 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTKeaton Lougheed 6   46.80 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAustin Lewis 6   47.47 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISQuinn Bensmiller 6   47.73 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTTheodore Wiart 6   48.18 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISBennett Renard 6   50.03 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENConnor Blair 6   53.99 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRBryn Lutz 6 1:02.37 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLewis Zinger 5 1:04.22 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRGraham Ong 6 1:06.34 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDROwen Vida 6 1:06.88 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDREthan Steel 6 1:11.50 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNALawson Lenz 5 2:06.02 S F

Male 6 & Under  50 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAlexander Harvey 6 1:32.93 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLSeth Wilson 6 1:36.28 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISBennett Renard 6 2:09.44 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTKeaton Lougheed 6 2:58.40 S F

Male 6 & Under  25 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAlexander Harvey 6   35.76 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLSeth Wilson 6   35.77 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISBennett Renard 6   40.27 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLewis Zinger 5   42.67 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAustin Lewis 6   55.69 S F

Male 7-8 25 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAEthan Scabar 8   19.73 S F
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- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMaxx Fossen 8   21.52 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMaverick Stewart 8   24.93 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRPierce Lutz 8   25.00 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMason Steel 8   25.07 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMiles Fossen 8   25.11 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDREdward Kuehne 8   26.02 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTParker Martin 8x26.61 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMParker Lewis 7   27.55 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISVaughn Stewart 8   30.34 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMason Nikoniuk 7   34.39 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABauer Wilson 7   34.83 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMNathan Sieben 7   35.35 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTDavid Buck 8   36.26 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRReinhard Janse van Rensburg 8   36.72 S F

- 16 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKaden Labonte 7   36.74 S F

- 17 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENBrennan Olsen 7   40.11 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISConnor Fetterly 7   40.73 S F

- 19 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNALochlin Lenz 8   42.86 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKARowan Troitsky 8   44.06 S F

- 21 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKASabastian Hillier 7   46.18 S F

- 22 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISXavier Abreu 7   46.50 S F

- 23 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJacob Walmsley 7   47.42 S F

- 24 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLuca Slomp 8   49.83 S F

- 25 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRDeacon Fox 7   55.10 S F

- 26 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRDeacon Fox 7 1:09.86 S F

Male 7-8 50 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMaxx Fossen 8   49.68 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAEthan Scabar 8   49.73 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMason Steel 8   51.16 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISMagni Milne 8   53.98 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMiles Fossen 8   54.87 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISMaverick Stewart 8   57.18 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRPierce Lutz 8 1:03.11 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDREdward Kuehne 8 1:03.65 S F

- 9 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTParker Martin 8x1:07.18 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISVaughn Stewart 8 1:12.03 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABauer Wilson 7 1:18.36 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMNathan Sieben 7 1:25.82 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTDavid Buck 8 1:27.73 S F

- 14 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTMason Nikoniuk 7 1:27.91 S F

- 15 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKaden Labonte 7 1:32.48 S F

- 16 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJacob Walmsley 7 1:38.30 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKARowan Troitsky 8 1:46.03 S F

- 18 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISConnor Fetterly 7 1:47.05 S F

- 19 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLuca Slomp 8 1:47.35 S F

- 20 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNALochlin Lenz 8 2:18.81 S F

Male 7-8 25 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMiles Fossen 8   24.99 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEthan Scabar 8   25.63 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMaxx Fossen 8   25.78 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMason Steel 8   26.60 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISMaverick Stewart 8   28.11 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDREdward Kuehne 8   28.23 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRPierce Lutz 8   29.39 S F
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- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMParker Lewis 7   29.46 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISVaughn Stewart 8   31.12 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLKaden Labonte 7   33.81 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTParker Martin 8x35.00 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRReinhard Janse van Rensburg 8   36.15 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISXavier Abreu 7   36.47 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKASabastian Hillier 7   40.09 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMNathan Sieben 7   41.22 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABauer Wilson 7   42.48 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKARowan Troitsky 8   43.25 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJacob Walmsley 7   58.47 S F

Male 7-8 50 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMiles Fossen 8   53.81 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEthan Scabar 8   54.22 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMaxx Fossen 8   54.81 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMaverick Stewart 8   59.92 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMason Steel 8 1:00.32 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISMagni Milne 8 1:01.59 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISVaughn Stewart 8 1:03.49 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMParker Lewis 7 1:05.30 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLKaden Labonte 7 1:10.99 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMNathan Sieben 7 1:15.56 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISConnor Fetterly 7 1:22.10 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKASabastian Hillier 7 1:39.18 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISLuca Slomp 8 2:08.00 S F

Male 7-8 25 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAEthan Scabar 8   34.74 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRPierce Lutz 8   38.92 S F

Male 7-8 50 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISMagni Milne 8 1:19.07 S F

Male 7-8 25 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAEthan Scabar 8   27.35 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMiles Fossen 8   28.73 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISMagni Milne 8   31.76 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMParker Lewis 7   35.33 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMaxx Fossen 8   36.67 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISVaughn Stewart 8   38.03 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISMaverick Stewart 8   38.91 S F

Male 7-8 100 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISMagni Milne 8 2:26.88 S F

Male 9-10 50 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTRyder Martin 9x38.97 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISWeston Stewart 10   41.12 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAsher Crampton 9   42.79 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRohan Clews 10   48.07 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISParks Lattery 10   48.38 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLBennett Wilson 9   52.21 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJaxon Quaschnick 10   52.55 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAustin Regehr 9   55.00 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMEasten Gordon 9   55.81 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGBeckett McNabb 9   58.02 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAndrew Ong 9 1:00.63 S F

- 12 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISWylie Milne 9 1:04.63 S F
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- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRonan Gorman 9 1:07.04 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAFelix Hillier 10 1:08.05 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAmbrose Kroetsch 9 1:11.44 S F

- 16 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENJaxson Blair 9 1:27.83 S F

- 17 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKABrandtly Pashak 9 1:35.98 S F

Male 9-10 100 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTRyder Martin 9x1:31.17 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISWeston Stewart 10 1:34.33 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAsher Crampton 9 1:37.66 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRohan Clews 10 1:40.55 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISParks Lattery 10 1:44.82 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMEasten Gordon 9 1:58.13 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLBennett Wilson 9 2:00.30 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAustin Regehr 9 2:05.68 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISNikita Soukharev 9 2:22.54 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISWylie Milne 9 2:23.84 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRonan Gorman 9 2:29.31 S F

Male 9-10 200 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAsher Crampton 9 3:28.94 S F

Male 9-10 25 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRohan Clews 10   23.41 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMCarter Anderson 9   23.44 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISParks Lattery 10   24.63 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAsher Crampton 9   24.84 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGBeckett McNabb 9   25.51 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAustin Regehr 9   27.30 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAndrew Ong 9   27.41 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJaxon Quaschnick 10   29.12 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMEasten Gordon 9   29.44 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRonan Gorman 9   30.66 S F

- 11 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAmbrose Kroetsch 9   32.74 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENJaxson Blair 9   35.01 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAFelix Hillier 10   35.25 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKABrandtly Pashak 9   55.17 S F

Male 9-10 50 Back
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRohan Clews 10   50.58 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISWeston Stewart 10   51.56 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAsher Crampton 9   51.57 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISParks Lattery 10   54.38 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGBeckett McNabb 9   59.71 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLBennett Wilson 9 1:00.78 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMEasten Gordon 9 1:01.21 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAndrew Ong 9 1:03.34 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLIsaiah Dyck 9 1:08.45 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISWylie Milne 9 1:10.78 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRonan Gorman 9 1:10.90 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMAmbrose Kroetsch 9 1:11.61 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISNikita Soukharev 9 1:12.32 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAFelix Hillier 10 1:18.42 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABrandtly Pashak 9 1:40.57 S F

Male 9-10 25 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAsher Crampton 9   28.19 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAndrew Ong 9   28.29 S F
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- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalASFRBGBeckett McNabb 9   28.81 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMAmbrose Kroetsch 9   28.87 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMCarter Anderson 9   29.19 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRAustin Regehr 9   30.55 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJaxon Quaschnick 10   31.63 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLBennett Wilson 9   31.96 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAFelix Hillier 10   37.34 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKABrandtly Pashak 9 1:01.50 S F

Male 9-10 50 Breast
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMCarter Anderson 9 1:00.45 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRAsher Crampton 9 1:03.26 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTRyder Martin 9x1:04.54 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMAmbrose Kroetsch 9 1:09.05 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISParks Lattery 10 1:10.02 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAustin Regehr 9 1:16.64 S F

Male 9-10 25 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLBennett Wilson 9   24.55 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRohan Clews 10   26.49 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISParks Lattery 10   28.01 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISWylie Milne 9   43.87 S F

Male 9-10 50 Fly
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISWeston Stewart 10   52.57 S F

Male 9-10 100 IM
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTRyder Martin 9x1:48.94 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISWeston Stewart 10 1:52.91 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRAsher Crampton 9 1:53.30 S F

Male 11-12 50 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEthan Renard 12   34.54 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRMatthew Harvey 12   37.28 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRyan Lien 11   37.37 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12   37.49 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMJacob Kinzer 11   37.98 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKACephas Day 12   39.46 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENEvan Romaniuk 11   40.21 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathan Zankl 11   41.49 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRTrenton Nelson 12   41.97 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLiam Nelson 11   42.77 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEthan Kohlman 11   42.78 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRFrank Regehr 11   42.86 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLSamuel Radke 12   43.85 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISReid Hollis 11   44.79 S F

- 15 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTJackson Stewart 12   47.63 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJoshua Hunt 11   53.88 S F

- 17 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCaleb Wilson 11   55.43 S F

- 18 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENLennix Girletz 12   58.62 S F

- 19 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENHalen Blair 11   59.40 S F

- 20 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAColton Wolfe 11 1:06.84 S F

Male 11-12 100 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEthan Renard 12 1:20.28 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISRyan Lien 11 1:25.51 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMJacob Kinzer 11 1:26.99 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11 1:28.48 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRNathan Zankl 11 1:28.57 S F



Licensed To: Swim Alberta - Reports Only HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   24/06/2024  Page 19

Individual Top Times Team Division: D

Times since: 01-May-24

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKACephas Day 12 1:30.86 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12 1:32.18 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLSamuel Radke 12 1:34.15 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRTrenton Nelson 12 1:35.47 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEthan Kohlman 11 1:36.30 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLiam Nelson 11 1:38.64 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENEvan Romaniuk 11 1:39.25 S F

- 13 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTJackson Stewart 12 1:56.38 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJoshua Hunt 11 2:03.66 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCaleb Wilson 11 2:06.18 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAColton Wolfe 11 2:24.65 S F

Male 11-12 200 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMatthew Harvey 12 3:08.14 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLucas Driesen 12 3:09.44 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathan Zankl 11 3:16.54 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKACephas Day 12 3:16.70 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11 3:18.39 S F

Male 11-12 400 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMatthew Harvey 12 6:29.27 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLucas Driesen 12 6:43.31 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAWesley Boyes 12 7:35.18 S F

Male 11-12 50 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRyan Lien 11   41.24 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEthan Renard 12   42.60 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMatthew Harvey 12   43.03 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11   46.82 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRNathan Zankl 11   46.89 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENEvan Romaniuk 11   48.11 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12   49.49 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKACephas Day 12   49.54 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLucas Driesen 12   49.55 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISReid Hollis 11   50.80 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRTrenton Nelson 12   51.78 S F

- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLSamuel Radke 12   51.96 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLCaleb Wilson 11   56.28 S F

- 14 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAEthan Kohlman 11   58.63 S F

- 15 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLiam Nelson 11 1:01.09 S F

- 16 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJoshua Hunt 11 1:04.49 S F

- 17 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENHalen Blair 11 1:05.79 S F

- 18 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTJackson Stewart 12 1:14.07 S F

- 19 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENLennix Girletz 12 1:16.03 S F

Male 11-12 100 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRyan Lien 11 1:29.18 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEthan Renard 12 1:31.89 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKACephas Day 12 1:39.33 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11 1:39.49 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLucas Driesen 12 1:42.05 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAWesley Boyes 12 1:42.90 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12 1:49.22 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLSamuel Radke 12 1:57.20 S F

Male 11-12 50 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAWesley Boyes 12   45.84 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISEthan Renard 12   49.98 S F
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- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMJacob Kinzer 11   50.13 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMatthew Harvey 12   50.86 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAEthan Kohlman 11   51.77 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRTrenton Nelson 12   52.73 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathan Zankl 11   56.03 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLiam Nelson 11   57.31 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRFrank Regehr 11   59.85 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJoshua Hunt 11 1:03.34 S F

- 11 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTJackson Stewart 12 1:04.73 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENEvan Romaniuk 11 1:05.56 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENLennix Girletz 12 1:14.01 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAColton Wolfe 11 1:48.88 S F

Male 11-12 100 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAWesley Boyes 12 1:41.62 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMJacob Kinzer 11 1:47.80 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRMatthew Harvey 12 1:47.98 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABINNISEthan Renard 12 1:53.19 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAEthan Kohlman 11 1:55.99 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLucas Driesen 12 1:58.07 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRNathan Zankl 11 2:06.73 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11 2:10.18 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLiam Nelson 11 2:10.98 S F

Male 11-12 50 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMatthew Harvey 12   42.34 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12   43.71 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISRyan Lien 11   45.00 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRNathan Zankl 11   45.59 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLSamuel Radke 12   48.55 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKACephas Day 12   50.16 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11   51.21 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRLucas Driesen 12   52.02 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISEthan Renard 12   52.99 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISReid Hollis 11 1:00.10 S F

Male 11-12 100 Fly
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12 1:45.43 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKACephas Day 12 1:56.47 S F

Male 11-12 100 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMatthew Harvey 12 1:34.14 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAWesley Boyes 12 1:38.77 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRNathan Zankl 11 1:40.13 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABINNISRyan Lien 11 1:40.77 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRLucas Driesen 12 1:41.32 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABPNOKADaniel Dillen 12 1:46.73 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKACephas Day 12 1:46.81 S F

- 8 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRFrank Regehr 11 1:47.43 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABINNISReid Hollis 11 1:57.80 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAEthan Kohlman 11 1:58.73 S F

Male 11-12 200 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKAWesley Boyes 12 3:40.91 S F

Male 13-14 50 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJames Bellmore 14   29.29 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathanial Erza 14   30.60 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14   31.60 S F
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- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENBeckham Girletz 13   32.54 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLMason Dreise 14   32.67 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMColton O'Hare 14   33.35 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMXavier Gillis 14   35.62 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKeegan Dewan 13   37.62 S F

- 9 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMKeenan Levitt 13   39.53 S F

- 10 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRBrody Wetaski 13   39.68 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKARussell Day 14   39.77 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJohn Kenowesquape 13   41.54 S F

- 13 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMarshall Ruppert 13   54.67 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAKieran Sherwin 13   55.37 S F

Male 13-14 100 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJames Bellmore 14 1:06.10 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRDominic Fox 14 1:06.49 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14 1:11.19 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMason Dreise 14 1:13.41 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRNathanial Erza 14 1:13.51 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMColton O'Hare 14 1:15.23 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENBeckham Girletz 13 1:17.07 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMXavier Gillis 14 1:21.72 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKeegan Dewan 13 1:24.96 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKARussell Day 14 1:27.87 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMKeenan Levitt 13 1:33.88 S F

- 12 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJohn Kenowesquape 13 1:34.75 S F

- 13 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMarshall Ruppert 13 2:06.31 S F

- 14 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAKieran Sherwin 13 2:10.15 S F

Male 13-14 200 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRDominic Fox 14 2:26.27 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKadin Dewan 14 2:36.10 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMColton O'Hare 14 2:52.77 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMXavier Gillis 14 3:04.42 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKeegan Dewan 13 3:06.88 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRBrody Wetaski 13 3:12.11 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMyles Baich 13 3:15.05 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKARussell Day 14 3:18.37 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMKeenan Levitt 13 3:23.30 S F

Male 13-14 400 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRDominic Fox 14 5:12.43 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14 5:40.40 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMason Dreise 14 5:49.32 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKARussell Day 14 7:08.26 S F

Male 13-14 50 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Bellmore 14   35.17 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14   36.04 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLMason Dreise 14   38.69 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRNathanial Erza 14   40.45 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMXavier Gillis 14   41.13 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMyles Baich 13   43.85 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKeegan Dewan 13   44.44 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRBrody Wetaski 13   45.85 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMKeenan Levitt 13   49.49 S F

- 10 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJohn Kenowesquape 13   55.59 S F

- 11 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMarshall Ruppert 13 1:06.53 S F
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- 12 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAKieran Sherwin 13 1:10.80 S F

Male 13-14 100 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRDominic Fox 14 1:11.40 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKadin Dewan 14 1:18.08 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathanial Erza 14 1:27.66 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKeegan Dewan 13 1:31.56 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMXavier Gillis 14 1:35.97 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRBrody Wetaski 13 1:39.65 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMKeenan Levitt 13 1:46.71 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKAKieran Sherwin 13 2:25.86 S F

Male 13-14 50 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRDominic Fox 14   39.89 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMColton O'Hare 14   40.03 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Bellmore 14   40.24 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14   42.10 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMason Dreise 14   42.37 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRNathanial Erza 14   46.05 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRMyles Baich 13   46.48 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABOYENBeckham Girletz 13   46.79 S F

- 9 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABKLLMXavier Gillis 14   47.79 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKeegan Dewan 13   50.70 S F

Male 13-14 100 Breast
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABKLLMColton O'Hare 14 1:27.02 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRDominic Fox 14 1:27.22 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14 1:31.11 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLMason Dreise 14 1:33.35 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMyles Baich 13 1:45.09 S F

Male 13-14 50 Fly
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRDominic Fox 14   31.91 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Bellmore 14   32.05 S F

- 3 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14   36.14 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathanial Erza 14   37.57 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABLDOLMason Dreise 14   38.32 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMyles Baich 13   41.04 S F

- 7 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJohn Kenowesquape 13   44.00 S F

- 8 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABKLLMXavier Gillis 14   46.10 S F

Male 13-14 100 Fly
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABRDRDominic Fox 14 1:11.38 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMason Dreise 14 1:32.95 S F

Male 13-14 100 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRDominic Fox 14 1:13.30 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRKadin Dewan 14 1:19.31 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRNathanial Erza 14 1:24.69 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLMason Dreise 14 1:25.41 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRMyles Baich 13 1:34.64 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABOYENBeckham Girletz 13 1:41.35 S F

Male 13-14 200 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRKadin Dewan 14 2:52.58 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLMason Dreise 14 3:06.63 S F

Male 15-17 50 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Cho 17   26.16 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJoshua Cho 16   26.81 S F
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- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABenjamin Day 15   28.15 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRhys Kirkness 17   30.39 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJoffrey Wood 17   30.64 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15   31.86 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16   32.60 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDROwen Nelson 15   32.97 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLLuke Radke 15   38.30 S F

Male 15-17 100 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Cho 17   57.85 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJoshua Cho 16 1:00.74 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFlynn Mitchell 17 1:02.91 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKABenjamin Day 15 1:03.54 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRhys Kirkness 17 1:05.76 S F

- 6 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJoffrey Wood 17 1:07.06 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDROwen Nelson 15 1:11.73 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLConnor Dickson 15 1:12.48 S F

- 9 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16 1:13.32 S F

- 10 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLLuke Radke 15 1:25.03 S F

Male 15-17 200 Free
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJames Cho 17 2:13.94 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRhys Kirkness 17 2:30.98 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJoffrey Wood 17 2:35.16 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16 2:38.14 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLPatrick Ryan Holwerda 15 2:38.20 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLConnor Dickson 15 2:46.80 S F

- 7 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15 2:53.33 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDROwen Nelson 15 2:59.77 S F

Male 15-17 400 Free
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJoffrey Wood 17 5:44.67 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLPatrick Ryan Holwerda 15 5:45.74 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16 5:50.93 S F

Male 15-17 50 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Cho 17   30.48 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFlynn Mitchell 17   32.16 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABenjamin Day 15   32.60 S F

- 4 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJoshua Cho 16   34.67 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJoffrey Wood 17   36.17 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDROwen Nelson 15   40.22 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15   41.03 S F

Male 15-17 100 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKABenjamin Day 15 1:13.18 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRhys Kirkness 17 1:19.14 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16 1:23.56 S F

Male 15-17 50 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJoshua Cho 16   33.10 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRhys Kirkness 17   41.08 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15   41.96 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLPatrick Ryan Holwerda 15   43.06 S F

- 5 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDROwen Nelson 15   43.61 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLLuke Radke 15   49.91 S F

Male 15-17 100 Breast
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJoshua Cho 16 1:14.64 S F
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- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRRhys Kirkness 17 1:29.53 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLPatrick Ryan Holwerda 15 1:33.32 S F

- 4 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15 1:33.54 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDROwen Nelson 15 1:40.97 S F

- 6 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLLuke Radke 15 1:49.74 S F

Male 15-17 50 Fly
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJoshua Cho 16   28.87 S F

- 2 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRJames Cho 17   29.09 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFlynn Mitchell 17   29.78 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABenjamin Day 15   31.25 S F

- 5 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABHANNAJoffrey Wood 17   34.01 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRhys Kirkness 17   34.46 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLPatrick Ryan Holwerda 15   35.95 S F

- 8 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABLDOLConnor Dickson 15   36.58 S F

- 9 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15   36.77 S F

Male 15-17 100 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRJames Cho 17 1:06.30 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRFlynn Mitchell 17 1:12.49 S F

- 3 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABPNOKABenjamin Day 15 1:14.75 S F

- 4 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRRhys Kirkness 17 1:16.58 S F

- 5 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAKevin Cavenagh 15 1:24.86 S F

- 6 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16 1:25.42 S F

- 7 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDROwen Nelson 15 1:26.09 S F

Male 15-17 200 IM
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABPNOKABenjamin Day 15 2:48.07 S F

- 2 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABLDOLPatrick Ryan Holwerda 15 3:00.44 S F

- 3 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABRDRWilliam Bellmore 16 3:02.86 S F

Male 18 & Over  50 Free
- 1 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAJames Wright 19   28.56 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTWesley Wilks 23   32.62 S F

Male 18 & Over  100 Free
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTWesley Wilks 23 1:12.01 S F

Male 18 & Over  50 Back
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJames Wright 19   37.33 S F

Male 18 & Over  50 Breast
- 1 15/06/2024 Red Deer Marlins InvitationalABHANNAJames Wright 19   34.17 S F

- 2 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTWesley Wilks 23   39.74 S F

Male 18 & Over  100 Breast
- 1 1/06/2024 Brooks-Medicine Hat Summer Swim MeetABHANNAJames Wright 19 1:21.32 S F

Male 18 & Over  100 Fly
- 1 23/06/2024 CastorOyen InvitationalABCASTWesley Wilks 23 1:23.20 S F

Male 18 & Over  100 IM
- 1 8/06/2024 Big Splash 2024ABHANNAJames Wright 19 1:17.06 S F


